PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT ALLOWANCE 2,787.00

FOOD ALLOWANCE 1,703.00

CHILDREN EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 155.00

ARREAR 25,431.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00

FOOD DEDUCTION 1,703.00

INSURANCE 590.00

Total Earnings:INR. 112,621.00 Total Deductions:INR. 4,093.00

Net Pay for the month : 108,528.00

(Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Eight Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Haridas C M P